

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 1 3 4 2 O F 2 0 0 7

HAR I N D E R S I N G H & A N R .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

O M P R A K A S H & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Rakes h P a hiya, adv.
	Mr. Nikhil J ai n, Adv.
	Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Naresh Kaus hi k, adv.
	Mrs Lalita Kau s hi k, Adv.
	Mr. B.S. Methail a, Adv.
	Ms. Amita Kal k al, Adv.
	Mr. Satish Dayan and an, Adv.
	Mr. P a r ag Goyal, Adv.
	Mr. Girija Shan ker P a ndey, adv.
	Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call the matter after two weeks.

(Meenak s hi)

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master