

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1342 OF 2007

HARINDER SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. G.S. Pandey,Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter next week.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master