

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1 3 4 2 OF 2 0 0 7

HAR I N D E R S I N G H & A N R.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

O M P R A K A S H & O R S.

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 7 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. SAT H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ra kesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ajay P al, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kau s hi k, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kau s hi k, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 2 9 th
November, 2 0 0 7 .

Anita

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)